25 mile AERC Open Ride associated with Championship

Rider #
Rider Name
Horse Name
Rider Wt
Finish place
Finish Time
0:50
starting time

Vet Sheet
Recovery
Hydration
Lesions
Soundness
Qual Mvmt
subtotal
subtotal *10

Time Factor

Ride Time This Ride
Ride Time Winner
Difference

200-diff

Weight Factor

Wt of heaviest rider
Weight This Rider
Diff/2

100-diff/2

score

Erin Lowe-Pagliaro
Downtoiwn Chips

181

1
11:20:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:00:00

10
10

41
410

3:00:00
3:00:00

200

181
46
54

664

33L
Julie Hicks
Moonlight Flash
147
2
11:24:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:04:00

10
10

41
410

3:04:00
3:00:00
0:04:00

196

147
63
37

643

21-Sep-18

55L
Mark Reader
Bar Dancer
208
3
11:25:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:05:00

10
10
10

43
430

3:05:00
3:00:00
0:05:00

273
208
325
67.5

692.5

41L
Hannah Klemm
Selah
147
4
11:28:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:08:00

10

(<))

41
410

3:08:00
3:00:00
0:08:00

192

273
147
63
37

639

28L
Susan Gerisch
Tenacious Tucker
209
5
11:31:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:11:00

10
10

37
370

3:11:00
3:00:00
0:11:00

189

273
209
32
68

627

57L
Dana Reeder
LB Beryl
273
7
11:41:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:21:00

10
10
10
10

49
490
HVS

3:21:00
3:00:00
0:21:00

179

273
273
100

769
AERCBC

5L
Lisa Caprio
Friday's French Honor
188
8
11:45:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:25:00

10
10

44
440

3:25:00
3:00:00
0:25:00

175

273
188
42.5
57.5

672.5

20L
EriKa Eckstrom
GJR Get N Better
223
10
11:49:00
0:50:00
7:30:00
8:20:00
3:29:00

O » 0 0N

36
360

3:29:00
3:00:00
0:29:00

171

273
223
25
75

606



